UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS
UNDERGRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR CHARGES
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Out-of-State Regional Tuition On-Site Hagerstown
Technology Fee - per credit hour

UNDERGRADUATE MILITARY PER CREDIT HOUR

GRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR CHARGES
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee - per credit hour

MBA

M.S. CYBERSECURITY

M.S. CYBERSECURITY POLICY
M.S. DATA ANALYTICS

DOCTOR OF MANAGEMENT (DM)

Schedule of Tuition and Mandatory Fees
Fiscal Year 2026

EY 2025

324.00
499.00
418.00

15.00

250.00

534.00
659.00
15.00

694.00
694.00
694.00
694.00
1,087.00

EY 2026

330.00
499.00
418.00

15.00

250.00

544.00
659.00
15.00

694.00
694.00
694.00
694.00
1,087.00

Approved

6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

10.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

%

1.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

1.9%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



